Silverstegen 2006/2007, Varen 2007

Plac Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Varo 17 0-0-0 0-0 99.999 298
2 Henrik 17 0-0-0 0-0 99.999 294
3 Lena 17 0-0-0 0-0 99999 289
4 Markus 17 0-0-0 0-0 99.999 279
5 Seniors 17 0-0-0 0-0 99.999 279
6 Lovet 17 0-0-0 0-0 99999 271
7 Ake 17 0-0-0 0-0 99.999 266
8 I.BA 17 0-0-0 0-0 99999 262
9 Diding 17 0-0-0 0-0 99999 259
10 GOOk 17 0-0-0 0-0 99.999 257
11 Pia 17 0-0-0 0-0 99.999 252
12 Hasses 17 0-0-0 0-0 99.999 249
13 A-damer 17 0-0-0 0-0 99.999 245
14 Bengt O. 17 0-0-0 0-0 99.999 226
15 Gothe 17 0-0-0 0-0 99999 219
16 Eriks 17 0-0-0 0-0 99.999 203
17 Hagg 17 0-0-0 0-0 99.999 202
18 Bag in Box 17 0-0-0 0-0 99.999 182

Rond 1 Imp VP

Seniors - Vard - 19-11

Henrik - Hagg - 25-2

Lovet - Markus - 15-15

Hasses - Lena - 18-12

Ake - Gothe - 20-10

Eriks - Bengt O. - 25- 4

Diding - Bagin Box - 25- 3

A-damer - I.BA - 19-11

Gook - Pia - 13-17

Rond 2 Imp VP

Seniors - Henrik - 19-11

Markus - Vard - 18-12

Hagg - Hasses - 13-17

Ake - Lovet - 8 -22

Lena - Eriks - 25-2

Gothe - Diding - 18-12

BengtO. - A-damer - 6 -24

Pia - BaginBox - 25-4

I.BA - Gook - 17-13

Rond 3 Imp VP

Seniors - Markus - 9-21

Henrik - Hasses - 25-2

Lovet - Vard - 16-14

Hagg - Lena - 16-14

Ake - Gothe - 20-10

Eriks - A-damer - 3-25

Pia - Diding - 23-7

Bengt O. - 1.BA - 20-10

Gook - Bagin Box - 22-8

Rond 4 Imp VP

Markus - Henrik - 9-21

Hasses - Hagg - 13-17

Varo - Ake - 15-15

Lena - A-damer - 21-9

Gothe - Pia - 17-13

Eriks - BengtO. - 8 -22

Diding - Gook - 12-18

I.BA - Bagin Box - 25-0

Lovet - Seniors - 8 -22

Rond 5 Imp VP

Henrik - Seniors - 20-10

Markus - Héagg - 13-17

Hasses - Ake - 15-15

Lena - Lovet - 14-16

Varo - Gothe - 25-0

Pia - A-damer - 5-25

Gook - BengtO. - 11-19

Eriks - I.BA - 4 -25




Diding
Rond 6
Hagg
Ake
Lovet
Varo
A-damer
Bengt O.
I.BA
Bag in Box
Eriks

Rond 7
Henrik
Hagg
Ake
Lovet
Gothe
Pia
Bengt O.
Eriks
Diding
Rond 8
Seniors
Varo
Lovet
Gothe
Lena
Hasses
Eriks
Diding
Bag in Box
Rond 9
Seniors
Lovet
Hagg
A-damer
Gothe
Bengt O.
Diding
I.BA
Bag in Box

Rond 10
Seniors
Henrik
Varo
Hasses
Bengt O.
Gothe
Eriks
Diding
GOook
Rond 11
Seniors
Lovet
Hasses
varo
Lena
Bengt O.
Bag in Box
Pia
Diding
Rond 12
Seniors
Ake
Markus
Hagg
Bengt O.
Gothe
Eriks
Bag in Box
GOok

Bag in Box -
Imp
Henrik -
Seniors
Markus -
Hasses -
Lena -
Gothe -
Pia -
GOook -
Diding -

Seniors -
Markus -
Varo -
A-damer -
Hasses -
Lena -
Gook -
I.BA -
Bag in Box -

Markus -
Henrik -
Hagg -
Ake -
A-damer -
Bengt O. -
Pia -
Gook -
I.BA -

Henrik -
Markus -
Ake -
Varo -
Hasses -
Eriks -
Lena -
Pia -
GOook -

Markus -
Ake -
Lovet -
Hagg -
A-damer -
Lena -
Pia -
Bag in Box -
I.BA -

Imp

Henrik -
Markus -
Ake -
A-damer -
Hagg -
Eriks -
Gothe -
Gook -
I.BA -

Lovet -
Henrik -
A-damer -
Hasses -
Varo -
Lena -
Pia -
Diding -
I.BA -

9-21
VP

7 -23
5-25
14-16
18-12
20-10
10-20
15-15
15-15
16-14

VP

13-17
9-21
12-18
25-2
16-14
8 -22
25-3
16-14
25-5
VP

24-6
10-20
20-10
5-25
10-20
25-2
19-11
19-11
12-18

VP

16-14
5-25
3-25
4 -25
10-20
21-9
13-17
14-16
22- 8

VP

19-11
16-14
15-15
16-14
13-17
13-17
16-14
15-15
25-5
VP

16-14
16-14
9-21
13-17
11-19
17-13
4 -25
18-12
22-8
VP

14-16
12-18
25-4
7 -23
7-23
0-25
8 -22
20-10
15-15



Rond 13 2007-01-03

Lovet - Henrik
Markus - Seniors
A-damer - Hasses
Varo - Ake
Hagg - Lena
Bag in Box - Pia
Gothe - Bengt O.
Eriks - I.BA
Go6ok - Diding
Rond 14

Henrik - Markus
Lovet - A-damer
Seniors - Varo
Lena - Hasses
Pia - Ake
Hagg - Gothe
Eriks - Bag in Box
Bengt 0. - GO0k
I.BA - Diding
Rond 15

Henrik - Lovet
Markus - Varo
Lena - A-damer
Seniors - Pia
Hasses - Hagg
Ake - Eriks
Gothe - Gook
I.BA - Bag in Box
Bengt O. - Diding
Rond 16

Henrik - Varo
Lovet - A-damer
Seniors - Markus
Lena - Hasses
Ake - Pia
Hagg - Gothe
Eriks - I.BA
GoO0ok - Bengt O.
Bag in Box - Diding
Rond 17 2007-05-03
varo - Lovet
Henrik - Markus
Ake - A-damer
Seniors - Lena
Gothe - Hasses
Gook - I.BA
Hagg - Pia
Eriks - Diding
Bag in Box - Bengt O.



